
 

SPORT/COACH Mon 8/8 Tues 8/9 Wed 8/10 Thur 8/11 Fri 8/12 

Cross Country 
Caroline Rupp 
cgardner@duchesne-hs.org 

4:30-6PM 
Meet at Track 

4:30-6PM 
Meet at Track 

4:30-6PM 
Meet at Track 

4:30-6PM 
Meet at Track 

4:30-6PM 
Meet at Track 

Football 
Vince Morris 
 vmorris@duchesne-hs.org 

6pm-8:30pm  
Stadium 

6pm-8:30pm  
Stadium 

6pm-8:30pm  
Stadium 

6pm-8:30pm  
Stadium 

6pm-8:30pm  
Stadium 

Soccer Patrick Turner 
pturner@duchesne-hs.org 

6:00-8:00 pm 
Mueller Park Field  
12 

6:00-8:00 pm 
Mueller Park Field 12 

6:00-8:00 pm 
Mueller Park Field  
12 

6:00-8:00 pm 
Mueller Park Field 12 

6:00-8:00 pm 
Mueller Park Field 12 

Golf (Girls) 
Dennis Walters 
dwalters@duchesne-hs.org 

5pm-6:30pm 
 Cave Springs Golf 

Center 

5pm-6:30pm 
Cave Springs Driving 

Range 

   

Tennis (Girls) 
Doug Becker 
dbecker@duchesne-hs.org 

8:30 - 10:30 am 
Tennis Courts 

8:30 - 10:30 am 
Tennis Courts 

8:30 - 10:30 am 
Tennis Courts 

8:30 - 10:30 am 
Tennis Courts 

8:30 - 10:30 am 
Tennis Courts 

Volleyball (Girls) 
Stephanie Mizeur 
smizeur@duchesne-hs.org 

8:30am-10:30am 
Gym 

8:30am-10:30am 
Gym 

   

eSports (Boys & Girls) 
Nick Lloyd 
nlloyd@duchesne-hs.org  

3-4:30pm 
Esports Building  

3-4:30pm 
Esports Building 

3-4:30pm 
Esports Building 

3-4:30pm 
Esports Building 

 

 


